
Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab SE1
1 87542 Claus Frederiksen Damsholte Skytteforening 196/11 199/08 395/19

2 52603 Jes Nygaard Larsen Faxe Skytteforening 196/07 199/08 395/15

3 53420 Johnny Johansson Maribo Skytteforening 196/10 195/04 391/14

4 53201 Svend Erik Frederiksen Maribo Skytteforening 194/05 195/09 389/14

5 133529 Henning Frantzen Væggerløse Skytteforening 193/05 190/05 383/10

6 54902 Hans Pil Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 192/05 189/01 381/06

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab SE2
1 144754 Bent Lund Jensen Væggerløse Skytteforening 193/05 198/04 391/09

2 54113 Poul Erik Hansen Væggerløse Skytteforening 193/04 195/05 388/09

3 54808 Lisbeth Pil Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 190/04 191/06 381/10

4 55237 Frank H. H. Larsen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 185/01 191/05 376/06

5 53229 Kaj Pedersen Maribo Skytteforening 188/04 188/04 376/08

6 54142 Karen Lolle Væggerløse Skytteforening 189/04 187/03 376/07

7 130626 Klaus Pedersen Faxe Skytteforening 190/06 186/03 376/09

8 81869 Leif Nielsen Sakskøbing Og Omegns 190/05 184/04 374/09

9 54116 Ole Ebbe Væggerløse Skytteforening 185/04 188/04 373/08

10 54168 Allan Bruun Væggerløse Skytteforening 185/03 187/03 372/06

11 56316 Per Lund Pedersen Holmegaard Skytteforening 186/01 186/03 372/04

12 148129 Henrik Hansen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 179/05 190/06 369/11

13 120475 Annette Nielsen Sakskøbing Og Omegns 187/02 180/01 367/03

14 55090 Børge Pehrson Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 179/04 186/03 365/07

15 141217 Sonny Due Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 181/04 182/02 363/06

16 54172 Preben Grubbe Væggerløse Skytteforening 169/01 191/02 360/03

17 54842 Kaj Pil Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 180/03 172/02 352/05

18 54928 Erik Andrè Væggerløse Skytteforening 171/02 170/01 341/03

19 56737 Renè Kelberg Ornebjerg Skytteforening 169/01 170/00 339/01

20 116797 Finn Larsen Væggerløse Skytteforening 167/01 171/00 338/01

21 107194 Leif Jepson Væggerløse Skytteforening 157/01 162/01 319/02

Riffel, 50m - Klasse SE1
1 87542 Claus Frederiksen Damsholte Skytteforening 196/11

2 53420 Johnny Johansson Maribo Skytteforening 196/10

3 52603 Jes Nygaard Larsen Faxe Skytteforening 196/07

4 53201 Svend Erik Frederiksen Maribo Skytteforening 194/05

5 133529 Henning Frantzen Væggerløse Skytteforening 193/05

6 54902 Hans Pil Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 192/05

Riffel, 50m - Klasse SE2
1 144754 Bent Lund Jensen Væggerløse Skytteforening 193/05

2 54113 Poul Erik Hansen Væggerløse Skytteforening 193/04

3 130626 Klaus Pedersen Faxe Skytteforening 190/06
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4 81869 Leif Nielsen Sakskøbing Og Omegns 190/05

5 54808 Lisbeth Pil Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 190/04

6 54142 Karen Lolle Væggerløse Skytteforening 189/04

7 53229 Kaj Pedersen Maribo Skytteforening 188/04

8 120475 Annette Nielsen Sakskøbing Og Omegns 187/02

9 56316 Per Lund Pedersen Holmegaard Skytteforening 186/01

10 54116 Ole Ebbe Væggerløse Skytteforening 185/04

11 54168 Allan Bruun Væggerløse Skytteforening 185/03

12 55237 Frank H. H. Larsen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 185/01

13 141217 Sonny Due Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 181/04

14 54842 Kaj Pil Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 180/03

15 148129 Henrik Hansen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 179/05

16 55090 Børge Pehrson Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 179/04

17 54928 Erik Andrè Væggerløse Skytteforening 171/02

18 56737 Renè Kelberg Ornebjerg Skytteforening 169/01

18 54172 Preben Grubbe Væggerløse Skytteforening 169/01

20 116797 Finn Larsen Væggerløse Skytteforening 167/01

21 151854 Jes Irming Faxe Skytteforening 159/01

22 107194 Leif Jepson Væggerløse Skytteforening 157/01
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